
OCTOBER 8, 2018

Hand # Time (3hrs 10min) Holding W/L Comments Add-ons Net+/- Rounder Stack 
Tracker ($415)

Digital Stack 
($480)

Gump ($485 
Starting Stack )

https://
www.youtube.com
/watch?
v=hcuBlBV0kRU

1 17:13 KdKc6d5h L - Cash to chip 
runner for add-on 
(17:41)

#1 ($100 during 
hand at 18:16)

-$98.00 $382.00 https://youtu.be/
hcuBlBV0kRU?
t=1054

2 21:15 Kh9h5s4c L Folds pre $382.00

3 23:32 KdJc6s3h L Folds pre #2 (Seen adding 
$100 prior to hand)

$382.00 https://youtu.be/
hcuBlBV0kRU?
t=1337

4 25m 37s Jd10c5c3c L Folds pre $382.00

5 27m 37s JsJd8c5d L -$24.00 $498.00

6 31m 18s Qs9d8h4c L -$7.00 $491.00

7 36m 41s Qs10c7h5d L - Bomb pot -$10.00 $481.00

8 41m 4s Kc4d4c3s L -$24.00 $457.00

9 43m 35s Kd8h6c5d L -$5.00 $452.00

10 46m 28s Jh7h?? L Folds pre $452.00

11 50m 3s AdJh6s3h L Folds pre $452.00

12 53m 18s Kc10d9d3d L -$24.00 $440.00 $428.00

13 55m 53s KsKdJd7s Chop - Clear view 
of chip stack at 
57:53 ($200 
remaining after 
$237 put in pot) 
confirms add-ons 
were for $200 (total) 
by backtracking 
net+/-

$19.00 $460.00 $447.00

14 1:01:06 Misdeal

15 1:02:30 10h-10c9h6c W $73.00 $520.00

16 1:05:35 JhJd7h6c L -$475.00 $45.00

17 1:10:16 Js9c4h3c L #3 ($500) -$24.00 $21.00 https://youtu.be/
hcuBlBV0kRU?
t=4085

18 1:16:15 AdJh10d8h L -$283.00 $175.00

19 1:20:53 KdJd4h4c W #4 ($250) $121.00 $621.00 https://youtu.be/
hcuBlBV0kRU?
t=4740

20 1:23:40 Ks10d10c6s W $90.00 $711.00

21 1:28:26 J??? L Folds pre $705.00 $711.00

22 1:30:49 ???? L Folds pre $711.00

23 1:33:16 As8d7c6d L -$20.00 $691.00

24 1:35:26 Qc8d8c6d W $220.00 $911.00

25 1:39:24 Ah10h6d5d L -$50.00 $891.00

26 1:42:19 AcQs9s3c L -$25.00 $830.00 $866.00

27 1:45:37 10c-9h8c2d W $34.00 $900.00

28 1:47:55 8h-8d4h4d L -$159.00 $741.00

29 1:51:19 8d-8c7c2d L -$20.00 $721.00

30 1:54:23 QcJh9d4c L -$15.00 $706.00

31 1:57:05 Ad7c5d2c L -$85.00 $621.00

32 1:59:55 Kh6d6c3h L -$6.00 $615.00

33 2:02:40 10h-8c5h3d W $128.00 $743.00

34 2:05:36 Ah9d5s4d L -$15.00 $738.00

35 2:07:34 AcQh9s9c W $60.00 $798.00

36 2:09:55 10s-8s8d4d L -$42.00 $756.00

37 2:12:43 AcQs9c3h W $163.00 $919.00

38 2:15:50 Ad10c8d2h W $206.00 $1.1K

39 2:21:07 AdKs10s4c L -$35.00 $1.1K

40 2:24:09 Qh8s5s3h L -$45.00 $1,005.00 $1.1K

41 2:26:38 10s-3c2s2d W $449.00 $1.5K

42 2:30:55 Ks8c5d4s L -$15.00 $1.5K

43 2:34:52 AdJs10h3d L -$50.00 $1.5K

44 2:39:02 QhJc9s7s L -$45.00 $1.4K

45 2:40:32 ???? L -$20.00 $1.4K

46 2:42:18 As5h4c2s L -$20.00 $1.4K

47 2:44:01 AsJs8c7d L -$20.00 $1.4K

48 2:46:11 10d-8s4d3c L $1.4K

49 2:47:49 Qh8d7d3c L -$15.00 $1.4K

50 2:52:02 KhKd5d3s L -$97.00 $1.3K

51 3:00:02 QhJs3c2c L -$182.00 $1.1K

52 3:03:43 10c-8c5s2c Chop $22.00 $1.1K

53 3:06:01 Ac10s8h8d L -$130.00 $964.00

54 3:11:53 KsJc9s7s Chop $46.00 $1K

55 3:15:50 Kh4d3s2h L -$15.00 $995.00

56 3:20:21 QsQc4d2h L -$905.00

Ending -$1,334.00 $252.00

Add-ons $950.00 $0.00

Rake Adjustment -$57.00

Total 10 W / 42 L / 3 C / 
1 MD

-$1,391.00 -$233.00
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